S/N Description Of Goods / Service HSN/SAC GST Quantity UQC Price Disc Taxable
Rate

Amount

Continue To Next Page 2

1) DS-K1T343MFWX 85437099 18% 1 NOS 6800 6,800 6,800

1 6,800

CGST @ 9% 612
 SGST @ 9% 612

Taxable Amt CGST SGST Total GST Roundup 0
6,800 612 612 1,224 Grand Total 8,024

Amount Chargeable (In Words)
Eight Thousand Twenty Four Rupees Only

Bank Details:

BANK NAME : HDFC BANK LTD
A/C NAME : R-ISHA SECURETECH PRIVATE LIMITED
A/C No. : 50200084859049
IFSC CODE : HDFC0000962

UPI Payment QR Code

Terms & Conditions

1) Payment Condition : On credit of 1 days.

For R-ISHA SECURETECH PRIVATE LIMITED